
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 22 April 2024

M M3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 NOKOSI MUS, 14/02/2024, R1, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/1P. Mattress 538151 6/02003M 3P 3M 5P 1MD14/10/2019

 2 SUAALII 1 MAT, 01/04/2024, R10, MWeighted points score M3/1C. Field 535334 10/01784M 3M 5P 4M 3MD21/06/2019

 3 INGA MARK 1 MAT, 11/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M3/2S. Hill 545517 4/01541P 4P 4P 7M 3PD20/02/2020

 4 BLUE REDEMPTION GOS, 20/02/2024, R12, MWeighted points score M3/1S. Heggs 534391 18/01367M 6M 1M 6M 4MD22/03/2019

 5 NULA'S BISCUIT MAT, 15/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score M3/2R. Walters 547339 3/0938P 8P 3P 5P 6PD09/04/2020

 6 SKETCHY BINGO DAP, 11/04/2024, R3, MWeighted points score M3/1D. Ivers 541438 10/0808M 5P 5P 7M 4MD14/01/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 22 April 2024

P 5 400 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FROG STOMP Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Magnisalis 548862 8/02621P 1P 4C 3P 2PD05/08/2020

 2 SHE'S A BUMPY Grade 5Grade order 5/1N. Goodwin 569360 7/42491P 2P 6P 1P 1PB13/02/2022

 3 ONE REASON Grade 5Grade order 5/2N. Howard 565739 4/32191P 3P 1P 2P 8PD13/12/2021

 4 FABULOUS RYAN Grade 5Grade order 5/2C. Last 568611 4/32102P 1P 4P 1P 4PD10/02/2022

 5 BLIND AMBITION 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/3M. Lill 563679 10/22103P 1P 3P 4P 3PD30/09/2021

 6 HOT TEMPER Grade 5Grade order 5/4N. Watson 555418 4/12075P 4P 1P 2P 1PB21/02/2021

 7 SPACE GIRL Grade 5Grade order 5/1L. Atchison 542152 15/82042P 2P 2M 5P 5MB03/02/2020

 8 TAKE ON WILL Grade 5Grade order 5/1W. Attwill 563034 6/41981P 2P 1P 8P 4PD13/09/2021

 9 ZIPPER PATROL Grade 5Grade order 5/3N. Howard 549756 8/21925P 2P 2P 3P 4PD11/09/2020

 10 FUNKY DUNCAN Grade 5Grade order 5/1C. Last 563681 7/61853P 5P 8P 3Y 1PD30/09/2021

 11 BLAZIN' BAD ZULA Grade 5Grade order 5/1N. Goodwin 558626 7/51836P 6P 2P 4P 1PB28/04/2021

 12 FRANKIES GIRL Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. Last 564428 2/11831P 4P 3P 3P 5PB03/11/2021

 13 ANGELO Grade 5Grade order 5/3D. Smith 567180 7/21822P 3P 1Y 4Y 3YD14/01/2022

 14 MAN OF ZEAL 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Ivers 575051 2/01803P 4P 6P 3P 1PD29/04/2022

 15 SUAALII 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/2C. Field 535334 10/31784M 3M 5P 4M 3MD21/06/2019

 16 RED OPAL 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Walton 564385 1/01772P 5P 6P 2P 2PD31/10/2021

 17 AWESOME ETHICS Grade 5Grade order 5/3D. Smith 558506 11/21768P 2P 5P 4C 3PD27/04/2021

 18 KINGSLEY Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. Field 564893 2/11746P 2P 1P 6P 1PD09/11/2021

 19 HARD STYLE ROBBO Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Stone 569128 1/01743P 2P 5P 2P 5PD29/01/2022

 20 SCREAMING UP Grade 5Grade order 5/4P. Mattress 563910 2/11715P 6P 3P 2P 2PD15/10/2021

 21 ICE TO FIRE Grade 5Grade order 5/2C. Last 566415 10/31684P 6P 2P 1P 5PD15/12/2021

 22 MR. FLYING TIGER Grade 5Grade order 5/2B. Sweetman 561780 5/31683P 2P 3P 6P 4PD31/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 22 April 2024

P 5 400 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 RED ROLEX Grade 5Grade order 5/3J. Thomas 558706 8/21681P 5P 6P 5P 2PD01/04/2021

 24 BOLT BLASTER Grade 5Grade order 5/3D. Stone 560897 4/21656P 3P 4P 3P 3PB01/07/2021

 25 KIARNI BLACK ACE Grade 5Grade order 5/3T. Roche 559186 6/21621P 4P 7P 5P 2PD05/05/2021

 26 TINKER AMINA Grade 5Grade order 5/3M. Turner 567502 3/21591P 4P 3P 6P 4PB12/10/2021

 27 TAKE TWO Grade 5Grade order 5/1C. Last 544335 10/41562P 2P 5P 5P 5PD01/03/2020

 28 SUNRISE CRUISER Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Field 555433 3/01566P 5P 6P 2P 1PD15/02/2021

 29 INGA MARK 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4S. Hill 545517 4/11541P 4P 4P 7M 3PD20/02/2020

 30 TRALEE ALVIE Grade 5Grade order 5/1D. Ivers 547238 12/81537P 5P 2P 4P 4PD25/06/2020

 31 RICH LINK Grade 5Grade order 5/5L. Goodwin 550521 7/01472P 2P 5P 7P 4PD04/10/2020

 32 BOOM BOOM TOMMY Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Edwards 564874 1/01403P 3P 1P 6Y 6PD15/11/2021

 33 SUDI Grade 5Grade order 5/4J. Hawkins 554421 7/11361Y 5Y 4Y 3Y 1YD24/01/2021

 34 JOHN'S FLASH Grade 5Grade order 5/5B. Mcintosh 568418 1/01352P 7P 5P 4P 1PD04/02/2022

 35 CITY BABE 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/1L. Chaytor 553690 8/71325P 2P 4P 7P 4PB01/11/2020

 36 KIARNI BOLT Grade 5Grade order 5/4T. Roche 559187 2/11297P 2P 8P 7P 2PD05/05/2021

 37 JILLIBY SIVO Grade 5Grade order 5/1B. Harmey 564662 5/41283P 3P 5P 5Y 7PD31/10/2021

 38 SPEEDY HOUDINI Grade 5Grade order 5/3M. Edwards 564875 3/21267P 5P 3P 3P 7PB15/11/2021

 39 TONY PEPPERONI Grade 5Grade order 5/1D. Ivers 550485 10/41265P 8P 5P 4P 2PD01/08/2020

 40 BLUEY'S WISH Grade 5Grade order 5/5L. Sweeney 559257 1/01227P 3P 7P 2P 7YD27/05/2021

 41 TRANSPOSE 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Jobson 573960 1/01204P 5P 3P 4P 5PD13/06/2022

 42 GOOD LUCK BUCK 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Edwards 558973 5/01205P 6P 2P 6P 5PD10/05/2021

 43 SCARLETT'S GEM Grade 5Grade order 5/3M. Jobson 551572 4/21176P 1P 7P 6P 6PB03/11/2020

 44 WALKER'S ON Grade 5Grade order 5/4H. Norman 569457 4/11116P 4P 7P 3P 4PB31/12/2021

 45 ISABELA ROCKS Grade 5Grade order 5/1A. Macmillan 559886 7/51116P 2P 7P 7Y 6PB14/03/2021
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 46 BRINDLE BOUNTY Grade 5Grade order 5/2S. Atkins 562155 10/31114P 4P 6P 4P 5PD18/07/2021

 47 ASTRAL STAR Grade 5Grade order 5/4G. Case 545017 2/1998P 4P 6P 3P 5YD24/04/2020

 48 CRACKER LENNY Grade 5Grade order 5/3B. Harmey 560186 3/2875P 4P 6P 4P 7PD18/06/2021

 49 UNLEASH THE RAGE Grade 5Grade order 5/5P. Carrall 563676 1/0873P 6P 8P 7P 8PD25/09/2021

 50 PEPPER SAUCE Grade 5Grade order 5/1C. Rosier 549288 6/5816P 5P 7P 6P 6PB12/09/2020

 51 YOUNG HARRY Grade 5Grade order 5/4P. Johnston 555089 3/1784P 6P 7P 5P 8PD23/01/2021

 52 KIARNI TERROR Grade 5Grade order 5/4T. Roche 559191 3/1786P 5P 5P 6P 7PD05/05/2021

 53 CHIVAS GIRL Grade 5Grade order 5/4B. Harmey 559398 3/1785P 5P 6P 7P 6PB01/06/2021

 54 PRINCESS NEVADA Grade 5Grade order 5/4K. Gulliver 545013 3/1788P 7P 5P 5P 4PB24/04/2020

 55 MISSY BANNER Grade 5Grade order 5/1B. Harmey 553876 6/4755P 6P 8P 6P 7PB14/01/2021

 56 JILLIBY JEWEL Grade 5Grade order 5/5B. Harmey 564666 1/075(FEL)P 7P 4P 7P 6PB31/10/2021

 57 JAGGER STYLE Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Walters 561228 1/0668P 6P 6P 5P 8PD20/06/2021

 58 MICKEY DAWN 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5T. Pye 579731 2/0638P 6P 5P 7P 8PB28/11/2021

 59 FIRECOP Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Walters 558474 1/0608P 7P 6P 6P 8PD30/04/2021

 60 RANGE KEY 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Macindoe 554289 3/0557P 4P 7Y 7Y 8YD19/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 22 April 2024

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MAESTRO ETHICS BUL, 16/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1D. Smith 574918 0/01342PD06/07/2022

 2 ELITE KODA MAT, 11/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1D. Andrews 573675 0/01322P 5P 2P 3P 3PD08/06/2022

 3 GLITZY ETHICS MAT, 15/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1D. Smith 574916 0/01173PB06/07/2022

 4 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 1 MAT, 11/04/2024, R2, P

MAT, 08/04/2024, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1T. Pye 565305 0/01254P 3P 2P 2P 5PB25/11/2021

 5 VERBOTEN First start M/1M. Turner 569774 0/00D06/03/2022

 6 TALK ABOUT BETTY First start M/1B. Moroney 577167 0/00B10/10/2022

 7 ELUSIVE LENNY First start M/1G. Grimwood 574953 0/00D06/07/2022

 8 KNIGHTED STORM 1 First start M/1W. Knibbs 577067 0/00D26/09/2022

 9 KNIGHTED KAOS 2 First start M/1W. Knibbs 577068 0/00D26/09/2022

 10 ZERO DARK TIGER WAU, 26/12/2023, R2, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Watson 569809 0/0924P 3YD10/03/2022

 11 SPECIAL STYLE MAT, 04/04/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Walton 568863 0/0786P 6P 2P 4PB04/01/2022

 12 MISS RIOT MAT, 15/04/2024, R1, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1R. Walters 568703 0/0467P 6P 7P 6P 6PB26/11/2021

 13 JUST SAVAGE 2 MAT, 15/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Savage 573791 0/0824P 4P 5P 3P 4PD21/06/2022

 14 CHEAP ROLEX MAT, 15/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Jobson 569630 0/0785P 5P 7P 2P 4PD05/02/2022

 15 RETA'S ANGEL MAT, 08/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Watson 568225 0/0707P 8P 4P 3P 4PB28/01/2022

 16 SILVER REIN MAT, 11/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Mattress 567824 0/0575P 4PD20/01/2022

 17 SMOKING HOT 2 GAR, 12/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Edmunds 572871 0/0525P 6P 6P 6P 6PB16/05/2022

 18 MELISSA'S MARVEL MAT, 22/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Edwards 559158 0/0446P 7Y 4P 8P 8PD16/05/2021

 19 LIDCOMBE ROAD MAT, 15/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Dunphy 568789 0/0408P 8P 7P 6P 6PD06/02/2022

 20 FUN KEY DUCK RIS, 12/03/2024, R4, YWeighted points score M/1L. Davis 572259 0/0337Y 7Y 8Y 8YD02/05/2022
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 1 RED OPAL 1 MAT, 15/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Walton 564385 1/01772P 5P 6P 2P 2PD31/10/2021

 2 ATHENA MISS MAT, 15/04/2024, R12, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5R. Walters 565182 3/01561P 2P 6P 4P 7PB08/09/2021

 3 MAN OF ZEAL 1 MAT, 15/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Ivers 575051 2/01803P 4P 6P 3P 1PD29/04/2022

 4 BUMPY'S LAD GOS, 16/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Goodwin 569356 2/01562P 1P 7P 5P 5PD13/02/2022

 5 ZIPPING JAYWALK MAT, 08/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Watson 566621 2/11265P 4P 2P 5P 4PD15/12/2021

 6 TRANSPOSE 1 MAT, 15/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Jobson 573960 1/01204P 5P 3P 4P 5PD13/06/2022

 7 EMERALD DANCER MAT, 15/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Rosier 550735 3/11115P 6P 7P 5P 2PB27/10/2020

 8 KIARNI WAKANDA MAT, 11/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Roche 559193 3/2937P 6P 6P 8P 3PD05/05/2021

 9 TWO SUNS MAT, 15/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Rosier 549289 3/1784P 8P 5P 7P 6PD12/09/2020

 10 MICKEY DAWN 2 MAT, 15/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Pye 579731 2/0638P 6P 5P 7P 8PB28/11/2021

 11 RANGE KEY 1 MAT, 15/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Macindoe 554289 3/0557P 4P 7Y 7Y 8YD19/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 22 April 2024

P MDN 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 HE'S SUITED 1 MAT, 15/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Jobson 573966 0/01083P 5P 4P 5P 3PD13/06/2022

 2 OUT THE WILL GAR, 10/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1K. Miller 572987 0/0823P 3Y 7Y 7P 6PB17/05/2022

 3 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 2 MAT, 11/04/2024, R2, P

MAT, 08/04/2024, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1T. Pye 565305 0/01254P 3P 2P 2P 5PB25/11/2021

 4 BURST ON TURBO First start M/1M. Turner 569778 0/00D06/03/2022

 5 KNIGHTED KAOS 1 First start M/1W. Knibbs 577068 0/00D26/09/2022

 6 KNIGHTED STORM 2 First start M/1W. Knibbs 577067 0/00D26/09/2022

 7 LET'S GO LUKE First start M/1C. Plant 570721 0/00D28/03/2022

 8 JUST SAVAGE 1 MAT, 15/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Savage 573791 0/0824P 4P 5P 3P 4PD21/06/2022

 9 SMOKING HOT 1 GAR, 12/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1G. Edmunds 572871 0/0525P 6P 6P 6P 6PB16/05/2022

 10 OUR FLYING BEE WAU, 18/11/2023, R1, YWeighted points score M/1D. Stone 569776 0/0357Y 7YB06/03/2022
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Tot Wins
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 1 ROCKY REEF RIS, 26/03/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 1/2B. May 560663 23/92804Y 2P 1P 6Y 1PD04/02/2021
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P 3 400 NONE
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 1 GOT THE FEATURE 2 MAT, 11/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 3/1/2D. Smith 553832 23/42474P 8Y 1P 1C 4YD16/01/2021

 2 KINGSBRAE BOO GAR, 10/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 3/1/1K. Miller 550625 14/92474P 4Y 3P 3P 3PD21/10/2020

 3 LIKEABLE ROGUE GAR, 02/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 3/1/1J. Edwards 549717 23/221806P 6P 2P 5P 4PD20/09/2020
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Tot Wins
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 1 HES A DAZZLER GAR, 12/04/2024, R11, PLast start winner 4/2/2B. Moore 562930 11/52901P 1P 1Y 3P 3PD04/09/2021

 2 MAX STAPPEN 2 MAT, 11/04/2024, R11, PLast start winner 4/1/2J. Edwards 564894 11/62381P 1P 4P 1P 4CD09/11/2021

 3 ROTHWELL CHUNK 2 GAR, 17/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/2/1/*N. Goodwin 546886 18/41267P 7P 5P 5P 6CD18/03/2020
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 1 ISLE OF ROSE GRA, 14/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 1/1T. Macdonald 563187 11/103565P 6C 1C 1C 1PB13/09/2021
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 1 GOT THE FEATURE 1 MAT, 11/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 2/1/1D. Smith 553832 23/182474P 8Y 1P 1C 4YD16/01/2021
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 1 BLIND AMBITION 1 MAT, 15/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*M. Lill 563679 10/72103P 1P 3P 4P 3PD30/09/2021

 2 MAX STAPPEN 1 MAT, 11/04/2024, R11, PLast start Provincial winner 4/2/2J. Edwards 564894 11/42381P 1P 4P 1P 4CD09/11/2021

 3 ROTHWELL CHUNK 1 GAR, 17/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/1/1N. Goodwin 546886 18/111267P 7P 5P 5P 6CD18/03/2020
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 1 ME ME CELEBRITY MAT, 15/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Smith 570953 7/02045P 2P 1P 2P 4PB22/03/2022

 2 JACK JACK BINKS GAR, 17/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5J. York 567289 4/02045P 3P 2P 2P 2PD09/01/2022

 3 GOOD PUB FEED GOS, 16/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3L. Goodwin 565386 8/21774P 6P 5P 1P 1PD20/08/2021

 4 CITY BABE 1 GAR, 12/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Chaytor 553690 8/01325P 2P 4P 7P 4PB01/11/2020

 5 GOOD LUCK BUCK 3 GOS, 16/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Edwards 558973 5/11205P 6P 2P 6P 5PD10/05/2021
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 1 TIP ME GOS, 16/04/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/4J. Thomas 573961 3/11801P 5C 6P 4P 1PB13/06/2022

 2 SIRIUS THINKING MAT, 15/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Smith 553675 9/02142P 4P 3P 4C 2PB02/01/2021

 3 BLAZING RASO GOS, 16/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Moroney 573665 6/01926P 4P (FEL)P 6C 1PB24/04/2022

 4 GARDEN PARTY GAR, 17/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Asquith 544965 12/31866P 1P 6P 6P 3PB19/04/2020

 5 LEMON SQUEEZE MAT, 15/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Stone 560900 4/11358P 8P 2P 2P 4PB01/07/2021

 6 AURORA LOVE MAT, 15/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Howard 559762 5/11294P 6P 6P 1P 5PB05/03/2021

 7 GOOD LUCK BUCK 1 GOS, 16/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Edwards 558973 5/31205P 6P 2P 6P 5PD10/05/2021
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 1 HE'S SUITED 2 MAT, 15/04/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Jobson 573966 0/01083P 5P 4P 5P 3PD13/06/2022
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